Axel Johnson International

Round Sling EXTREEMA® XS

Product information

The XS round slings are the ultimate solution for lifting loads ranging from 3T to 20T. They offer a cost-effective and reliable alternative to
traditional polyester slings. Say goodbye to the hassle of disposal, storage, and transportation costs, and welcome a practical and efficient
choice that never compromises safety and quality.

Their lightweight design ensures easy handling and transport, making them a practical choice across various lifting applications. By
embracing the XS round slings, industries secure a dependable lifting solution and embark on a sustainable journey, reducing industrial
waste and minimizing their environmental footprint.

Extreema XS Slings have massive lifting power in a much smaller size with 78% less weight than polyester round slings and 55% smaller
diameter, you can lift on the shackle pin. Slings are 8-10 times lighter than steel wire ropes.

Features and benefits:

e Saving costs

e D:dratio of 1:1

e Environmentally friendly

e Light in weight

Flexible

Less storage

Long life cycle

Access to limited lifting space

Safer lifting operations

Improving workflow

Available in 3t yellow, 5t red, 10t orange, 15t orange and 20t orange
Available in effective working lengths in the range of 0.5 m up to 16 m
e Standard with RFID

Material: HMPE -Dyneema®

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked
Temperature range: -40 °C and +70 °C
Standard: EN 1492-2

except material

Safety factor: 7:1



Part code

340500300050030

340500300080030

340500300100030

340500300150030

340500300200030

340500300250030

340500300300030

340500300400030

340500300500030

340500500050030

340500500100030

340500500150030

340500500200030

340500500250030

340500500300030

340500500400030

340500500500030

340501000150030

340501000200030

340501000300030

340501000400030

340501000500030

EWL

0.5

0.75

85

25

0.5

15

25

15

WLL
ton

10

10

10

10

10

Colour

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange



Lifting table

Extreema® XS roundsling

HMPE EXS
WLL SF Coregmm | Weightkg3mEWL | p/m extrakg
3t 7/ 9 0,8 0,25
ot # 14 1.39 0,43
10t 7/ 23 s 0,65
15t 7 31 3D i 15 15
20t 7 o) 4,6 1,50
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