



## Round Sling Extreema® XS

### Product information

The Extreema® XS sling is a compact high-strength round sling designed for lifting operations in confined or restricted spaces. It is used where traditional slings are too bulky or require larger hardware. Manufactured from HMPE, it combines high load capacity with a small diameter, enabling efficient and controlled lifting in tight environments.

WLL range: 3 – 20t

EWL range: 0,5m – 16m, (15t/20t can be made up to 65m)

#### When to choose this product

##### Best for:

- Lifting in confined spaces with limited clearance
- Applications requiring compatibility with standard shackles

##### Product benefits

- Compact diameter enables lifting in restricted or hard-to-reach areas
- D:d ratio 1:1 allows use with standard bow shackles
- HMPE construction provides high strength with low weight
- Lightweight design simplifies transport, handling, and storage
- Seamless sleeve supports durability and extended service life

**Material:** HMPE

**Marking:** According to standard, CE-marked

**Temperature range:** -40°C up to +70°C

**Standard:** EN 1492-2

*except material*

**Safety factor:** 7:1

Part code	EWL m	WLL ton	Colour
340500300050030	0.5	3	Yellow

340500300080030	0.75	3	Yellow
340500300100030	1	3	Yellow
340500300150030	1.5	3	Yellow
340500300200030	2	3	Yellow
340500300250030	2.5	3	Yellow
340500300300030	3	3	Yellow
340500300400030	4	3	Yellow
340500300500030	5	3	Yellow
340500500050030	0.5	5	Red
340500500100030	1	5	Red
340500500150030	1.5	5	Red
340500500200030	2	5	Red
340500500250030	2.5	5	Red
340500500300030	3	5	Red
340500500400030	4	5	Red
340500500500030	5	5	Red
340501000150030	1.5	10	Orange
340501000200030	2	10	Orange
340501000300030	3	10	Orange
340501000400030	4	10	Orange
340501000500030	5	10	Orange

Lifting table

<b>Extreema® XS roundsling</b>				
<b>HMPE EXS</b>				
<b>WLL</b>	<b>SF</b>	<b>Core ø mm</b>	<b>Weight kg 3m EWL</b>	<b>p/m extra kg</b>
3t	7	9	0,8	0,25
5t	7	14	1,35	0,43
10t	7	23	2	0,65
15t	7	31	3,5	1,15
20t	7	37	4,6	1,50